
CB Nuit
Schönberg 5.3.2022

OLV Eifel

Filip KENNIS
hamok
Circuit : H. Masters B
Distance : 5360m (Dénivelé 130m)
Temps : 1:00:31 (11'17"/km)

10/13 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Dirk GOOSSENS 0:40:42
2. Robert THEISS 0:41:16
3. Olivier DE SMUL 0:42:49

1. 139 00:02:20 201m 11'37"/km
2. 120 00:01:59 00:04:19 198m 10'01"/km
3. 135 00:06:38 00:10:57 530m 12'31"/km
4. 133 00:08:20 00:19:17 490m 17'00"/km
5. 105 00:11:18 00:30:35 675m 16'44"/km
6. 109 00:06:24 00:36:59 760m 8'25"/km
7. 110 00:02:05 00:39:04 128m 16'17"/km
8. 141 00:01:22 00:40:26 102m 13'24"/km
9. 111 00:04:33 00:44:59 338m 13'28"/km

10. 140 00:04:15 00:49:14 528m 8'03"/km
11. 115 00:02:41 00:51:55 266m 10'05"/km
12. 116 00:05:31 00:57:26 555m 9'56"/km
13. 117 00:01:15 00:58:41 155m 8'04"/km
14. 118 00:01:10 00:59:51 218m 5'21"/km
15. 999 00:00:40 01:00:31 140m 4'46"/km
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